
CAPABILITY STATEMENT 16
BROWNS PILING

Browns owns and operates a large fleet of specialist piling equipment. Upgraded regularly and maintained to exacting 
standards, our tooling and transport logistical capabilities allow us to meet the requirements of concurrent and consecutive 
work programmes in multiple locations.

Plant & Equipment

MACHINE B420 B400 SR100 SR105 B300 HR200 SR95 SF70 B240 SR65 SR60 R516 SR50 B175 SR45 SR40 C30 B105 TD60 S60 BABY

OPERATING 
WEIGHT 160t 140t 135t 115t 100t 100t 90t 70t 70t 65t 60t 60t 50t 50t 40t 40t 35t 30t 20t 20t 8t

CFA PILES

CFA PILE SIZES 1200–
600

1200–
600

1200–
600

1200–
600

1200–
600

1200–
600

900–
450

900–
450

900–
450

900–
600

450–
900

450–
750

7500–
450

750–
300

600–
300

450–
750

CFA PILE DEPTH 42m 35m 36m 27m 32m 27m 27m 27m 21m 22m 19m 18m 18m 15m 12m 12m

BORED PIERS 
(BP)

BP PILE SIZES 2400–
600

2400–
600

4000–
600

2700–
600

2400–
600

2400–
600

2700–
600

1800–
450

1800–
450

2100–
450

2100–
450

1500–
450

1500–
450

1500–
450

1500–
450

1050–
450

1200–
450

800–
300

BP DEPTH 50m 40m 80m 50m 50m 40m 50m 45m 45m 45m 45m 30m 30m 30m 30m 20m 15m 15m 15m 15m

CLOSE TO WALL 
APPLICATION

LOW HEAD ROOM


	Company Overview
	Browns

	People
	Capabilities
	Foundation Solutions
	Retention Solutions
	Dynamic & Static Pile Load Testing
	Specialist Geothermal, Water Boring and Marine
	Quality Assurance
	project portfolio
	Data Centres
	Public Infrastructure
	Health & Aged Care
	Energy Transmission
	Commercial
	Residential

	Plant & Equipment
	Sustainability
	History
	Registered Business Name




