## PLANT & EQUIPMENT

Browns owns and operates a large fleet of specialist piling equipment. Upgraded regularly and maintained to exacting standards, our tooling and transport logistical capabilities allow us to meet the requirements of concurrent and consecutive work programmes in multiple locations.

MACHINE	B420	B400	SR100	SR105	B300	HR200	SR95	SF70	B240	SR65	SR60	R516	SR50	B175	SR45	SR40	C30	B105	TD60	S60	BABY
OPERATING WEIGHT	160t	140t	135t	115t	100t	100t	90t	70t	70t	65t	60t	60t	50t	50t	40t	40t	35t	30t	20t	20t	8t
CFA PILES																					
CFA PILE SIZES	1200- 600	1200- 600		1200- 600	1200- 600	1200- 600	1200- 600	900- 450	900- 450	900- 450	900- 600				450- 900	450- 750	7500- 450	750- 300	600- 300	450- 750	
CFA PILE DEPTH	42m	35m		36m	27m	32m	27m	27m	27m	21m	22m				19m	18m	18m	15m	12m	12m	
BORED PIERS (BP)			#	#						<b>\$</b>	#	-	-	-							#
BP PILE SIZES	2400- 600	2400- 600	4000- 600	2700- 600	2400- 600	2400- 600	2700- 600		1800- 450	1800- 450	2100- 450	2100- 450	1500- 450	1500- 450	1500- 450	1500- 450		1050- 450		1200- 450	800- 300
BP DEPTH	50m	40m	80m	50m	50m	40m	50m		45m	45m	45m	45m	30m	30m	30m	30m	20m	15m	15m	15m	15m
CLOSE TO WALL APPLICATION								#									\$		\$		
LOW HEAD ROOM																					